
405 Biltmore Way
Coral Gables, FL 33134
www.coralgables.com

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-4997 Name: A Resolution for PSA Contract 2022-019

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:11/10/2022 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:12/13/2022 12/13/2022

Enactment date: 12/13/2022 2022-297Enactment #:

Title: A Resolution of the City Commission authorizing a contract modification to the Fire Prevention Plans
Review services contract No. PSA 2022-019, with Fire Code Pro, Inc., Pursuant to Section 2-764(B),
approval of change orders and contract modifications, in the amount of $106,000.00 to accommodate
additional work.

Lobbyist: N/A

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-2022-297-Signed, 2. Cover Letter- Resolution Fire Code Pro, 3. Reso Template1- PSA FIRE
PLANS REVIEW FRANK, 4. PSA 2022-019 FY23

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted by Resolution NumberCity Commission12/13/2022 1 Pass

City of Coral Gables Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

